

**OS Will Case No. 08 of 2014**  
**Present:** Mr. B.B. Mondal  
(J.O. Code- WB00776)  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No. 55 dated 09.03.2023

Today the case is fixed for P.H.  
Petitioner files hazira.  
None moves.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 07.06.2023 for P.H.

D/C