

O.S.(Will) Case No 08 of 2014
Present: Smt.V.B.Agarwal
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,2nd Court, Burdwan.(I/C)

Order No 67 dated 10.12.2025

Today the case is fixed for further evidence.
Both parties files hazira.
Petitioner files some requisites in both way with P.Fees.
Ld.Regular PO is on leave.
Issue the same if found correct.
Fixing 07.03.2026 for further evidence.

D/C by

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan (i/c)

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(i/c)